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Failure to follow these warnings and the 
assembly instructions could result in serious injury or death.

• PLEASE SAVE OWNER’S 
MANUAL FOR FUTURE USE.

• ADULT ASSEMBLY REQUIRED.

• NEVER LEAVE CHILD 
UNATTENDED. Always keep
child in view while in product.

• PRODUCT MAY GRADUALLY
MOVE ACROSS THE FLOOR
as child plays in it. Watch for
movement of product and be
sure child stays away from 
hazards in the area such as stairs,
cords, hot liquids, pools, sources
of heat and anything else that
may injure your child. Never use
near stairs.

• TO AVOID TIPOVERS,
place product on flat, level
floor/ground. Adjust legs to
same height so that the tray 
is level before placing child 
in product.

• DO NOT USE PRODUCT IN
CLOSED-TRAY INFANT MODE
with a child who can tip over or
climb out of product.

• IN CLOSED-TRAY INFANT
MODE, this product is for use
only by a child who is able to 
sit upright unassisted but 
unable to walk, weighs less than
30 lbs (13.6 kg), and is less than
32 in (81 cm) tall.

• DO NOT USE IN OPEN-TRAY 
TODDLER MODE unless legs 
are set to lowest position.

• IN OPEN-TRAY TODDLER
MODE, this product is for 
use only by a child who is 
able to walk.

• NEVER LIFT OR CARRY THIS 
PRODUCT with child in it.

• STRINGS CAN CAUSE 
STRANGULATION. DO NOT
place items with a string around
your child’s neck, such as hood
strings or pacifier cords. DO
NOT suspend strings over the
activity center or attach strings
to toys.

• DO NOT USE THIS PRODUCT
if it is damaged or broken.

• READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS
BEFORE ASSEMBLY AND USE
OF THIS PRODUCT. If you
experience any difficulties, 
please contact the Customer
Service Department.
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For Safe Battery Use
Keep the batteries out of children’s
reach.

Any battery may leak battery acid
if mixed with a different battery
type, if inserted incorrectly (put in
backwards) or if all batteries are
not replaced or recharged at the
same time. Do not mix old and
new batteries. Do not mix alkaline,
standard (carbon-zinc) or
rechargeable (nickel-cadmium)
batteries.

Any battery may leak battery acid
or explode if disposed of in fire or
an attempt is made to charge a
battery not intended to be
recharged. Never recharge a cell
of one type in a recharger made
for a cell of another type.

Discard leaky batteries immediately.
Leaking batteries can cause skin
burns or other personal injury.
When discarding batteries, be sure
to dispose of them in the proper
manner, according to your state
and local regulations.

Always remove batteries if the
product is not going to be used
for a month or more. Batteries left
in the unit may leak and cause
damage.

Recommended type batteries—
alkaline disposable, size AA-LR14
(1.5V). NEVER mix battery types.
Change batteries when product
ceases to operate satisfactorily.

TO RESET THE ELECTRONIC HOUSE:
If the lights and music will not work, hold
down the record button on the roof and
the chimney button for 2 seconds. 
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WARNING: Changes or modifications to this unit not expressly
approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the 
user authority to operate the equipment.

NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the
limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against
harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment 
generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not
installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause 
harmful interference to radio communications.

However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a 
particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference
to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning
the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the
interference by one or more of the following measures:

• Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
• Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
• Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from

that to which the receiver is needed.
• Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
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Manquer de suivre ces avertissements et les instructions 
d'assemblage peut entraîner de sérieuses blessures ou un décès.

• VEUILLER GARDER LE
MANUEL D’UTILISATEUR
POUR USAGE ULTÉRIEUR.

• ASSEMBLAGE PAR UN
ADULTE REQUIS.

• NE JAMAIS LAISSER L’ENFANT
SANS SURVEILLANCE. Garder 
toujours votre enfant à vue quand 
il est dans ce produit.

• CE PRODUIT PEUT SE DÉPLACER
GRADUELLEMENT SUR LE SOL
lorsque l’enfant y joue dedans.
Surveillez le déplacement de ce 
produit et assurez-vous que l’enfant
reste loin des dangers tels les
escaliers, cordons, liquides chauds,
mares, sources de chaleur et tous
autres dangers qui pourraient blesser
votre enfant. Ne jamais utiliser près
des escaliers.

• POUR ÉVITER QUE L’ENFANT
TOMBE À LA RENVERSE, placez ce
produit sur un sol plat et de niveau.
Réglez les pieds de base à la même
hauteur afin que le plateau soit de
niveau avant de placer l'enfant dans
ce produit.

• NE PAS UTILISER EN POSITION
OU LE PLATEAU POUR BÉBÉ EST
FERMÉ avec un enfant qui est 
capable de se pencher par dessus 
ou qui peut sortir seul de ce produit.

• LORSQUE CE PRODUIT EST EN
POSITION OU LE PLATEAU POUR
BÉBÉ EST FERMÉ, utiliser ce produit
seulement si l'enfant peut s'asseoir
sans aide, incapable de marcher, 
pèse moins de 30 livres (13,6 kg) ou
mesure moins de 32 po (81 cm).

• NE PAS UTILISER EN POSITION OU
LE PLATEAU POUR TOUT-PETIT
EST OUVERT à moins que les pieds
de base soient à la position la 
plus basse.

• EN POSITION OU LE PLATEAU
POUR TOUT-PETIT EST OUVERT,
ce produit peut être utilisé seulement
par un enfant qui est capable 
de marcher.

• NE JAMAIS SOULEVER OU 
TRANSPORTER CE PRODUIT
avec l'enfant dedans.

• LES FICELLES PEUVENT CAUSER
DES ÉTRANGLEMENTS. NE JAMAIS
accrocher des objets avec ficelles
autour du cou de votre enfant, tels
des ficelles de capuchon ou de
sucette. NE JAMAIS suspendre des
ficelles au-dessus du centre 
d’activités, ou attacher des 
jouets à des ficelles.

• CESSEZ L'UTILISATION DE CE
PRODUIT si celui-ci est endommagé
ou cassé.

• LES INSTRUCTIONS 
D'ASSEMBLAGE SOIGNEUSEMENT.
Si vous avez de la difficulté, 
contactez le département 
du service à la clientèle.
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Jetez immédiatement les piles qui
fuient. Les piles qui fuient peuvent
causer des brûlures de la peau ou
d’autres blessures. Lorsque vous
jetez des piles, faites-le de manière
adéquate, selon les règlements
locaux et provinciaux.

Toujours enlever les piles lorsque le
produit n’est pas utilisée pour un
mois ou plus. Les piles laissées 
dans l'unité peuvent avoir une 
fuite et causer des dégâts.

Les piles recommandées sont de
type alcalines jetables AA-LR14
(1.5V). NE PAS mélanger plusieurs
types de piles. Changez les 
piles quand le produit cesse de
fonctionner de façon satisfaisante.

Gardez les piles hors de la portée
des enfants.

Une pile peut avoir une fuite
d’électrolyte si mélangée avec un
type de pile différent, si elle est
insérée incorrectement (insérée 
du mauvais côté) ou si toutes les
piles ne sont pas remplacées ou
rechargées en même temps. 
Ne pas mélanger les piles usées 
et neuves. Ne pas mélanger les
piles alcalines, standard 
(carbone-zinc) ou rechargeables
(nickel-cadmium).

Une pile peut avoir une fuite
d'électrolyte ou exploser si elle est
jetée dans le feu ou si vous tentez
de recharger une pile qui n’est pas
conçue à cet effet. Ne rechargez
jamais une pile d’un type dans un
chargeur fait pour une pile d’un
autre type.

Pour un usage sécuritaire des piles

POUR RÉINITIALISER LA 
MAISON ÉLECTRONIQUE: 
Si les lumières et la musique ne
fonctionnent pas, maintenez le
bouton d'enregistrement sur le
toit et le bouton de la cheminée
pendant 2 secondes.
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MISE EN GARDE: Des changements ou modifications faits à cette unité
qui ne sont pas expressément approuvés par la personne responsable
pour la conformité pourrait annuler l'autorité de l'utilisateur à utiliser
l'équipement.

NOTE: Cet équipement a été examiné et s'est avéré être conforme aux
limites pour un dispositif numérique de 

classe B, conformément à la partie 15 des règles du FCC. Ces 
limites sont conçues pour assurer une protection raisonnable contre 
l'interférence nocive lors d'une installation résidentielle. Cet équipement
produit, utilise peut émettre des émissions radioélectriques et si il n'est
pas installé et utilisé selon les instructions, peut causer de l'interférence
nocive aux radiocommunications.

Cependant, il n'y a aucune garantie que l'interférence ne se produira
pas lors d'une installation particulière. Si cet équipement cause de 
l'interférence nocive de la réception radio ou du téléviseur, qui peut être
déterminée en mettant l'équipement hors et sous tension, l'utilisateur
est encouragé à essayer de corriger l'interférence par une ou plusieurs
des mesures suivantes:

• Réorientez ou replacez l'antenne de réception.
• Augmentez la séparation entre l'équipement et le récepteur.
• Branchez l'équipement dans une prise sur un circuit différent de celui 

du récepteur.
• Consultez le fournisseur ou un technicien avec expérience en radio et 

téléviseur pour assistance.
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Si no se obedecen estas advertencias y se siguen las instrucciones
de montaje, podría resultar en lesiones graves o la muerte.

• POR FAVOR, CONSERVELO EL
MANUEL DEL PROPIETARIO
PARA UTILIZARLO EN 
EL FUTURO.

• SE REQUIERE MONTAJE POR
UN ADULTO.

• NUNCA DEJE AL NIÑO 
DESATENDIDO. Cuando el niño
esté en este producto, téngalo 
siempre a la vista.

• A MEDIDA QUE EL NIÑO JUEGA
EN EL PRODUCTO, ÉSTE PODRÁ
DESLIZARSE GRADUALMENTE
POR EL PISO. Vigile de cerca el
movimiento del producto y
asegúrese de que el niño se 
mantenga fuera de cualquier 
peligro que exista en el área, como
escaleras, cables, líquidos calientes,
piletas, fuentes de calor y cualquier
otra cosa que pueda hacer daño a 
su niño. Nunca use el producto
cerca de las escaleras.

• PARA EVITAR QUE EL 
PRODUCTO SE TUMBE, colóquelo
sobre una superficie plana, al nivel
del piso. Antes de colocar al niño 
en el producto, ajuste las patas 
para que estén a la misma altura, 
de modo que la bandeja se 
encuentre nivelada.

• NO USE EL PRODUCTO EN EL
MODO BEBÉ CON LA BANDEJA
CERRADA con un niño que 
puede inclinarse o levantarse y 
salir del producto.

• EN EL MODO BEBÉ CON LA 
BANDEJA CERRADA, este 
producto es para uso solamente 
de un niño que puede sentarse 
sin ayuda pero no puede caminar,
pesa menos de 30 libras (13,6 kg.)
y tiene una altura menor a 
32 pulg. (81 cm).

• EN EL MODO NIÑO PEQUEÑO
CON LA BANDEJA ABIERTA,
este producto es para uso de un
niño que puede caminar.

• NO USE EL PRODUCTO EN EL
MODO NIÑO PEQUEÑO CON LA
BANDEJA ABIERTA a menos que
las patas se encuentren en la 
posición más baja.

• NUNCA LEVANTE NI ACARREE
ESTE PRODUCTO con el niño
adentro.

• LOS CORDONES PUEDEN
CAUSAR ESTRANGULACIÓN.
NO coloque objetos con un
cordón alrededor del cuello del
niño, como por ejemplo lazos de
capucha o cordones para chupete.
NO cuelgue cuerdas encima del
centro de actividades ni adhiera
cordones a los juguetes.

• NO USE ESTE PRODUCTO
si está dañado o roto.

• LEA TODAS LAS 
INSTRUCCIONES ANTES 
DE ARMAR Y USAR ESTE 
PRODUCTO. Si encuentra
cualquier dificultad, póngase en
contacto con el Departamento 
de Servicio al Cliente.
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Deseche inmediatamente pilas
con fugas. Pilas con fugas
pueden causar quemaduras en la
piel u otras lesiones personales.
Al desechar pilas, asegúrese de
deshacerse de ellas de manera
apropiada, de acuerdo con las
regulaciones locales y estatales. 

Quite siempre las pilas si el 
producto no se va a utilizar
durante un mes o más. Las pilas
que se dejen en la unidad
pueden causar una fuga o daño.

Tipo de pilas recomendado:
alcalinas desechables, tamaño 
AA-LR14 (1.5V). NUNCA mezcle
pilas. Cambie las pilas cuando el 
producto deje de operar de 
manera correcta.

Mantenga las pilas fuera del
alcance de los niños.

Cualquier pila puede sufrir una
fuga de electrolito si se combina
con otro tipo de pila, si se coloca
incorrectamente (al revés) o si
todas las pilas no se remplazan o
recargan al mismo tiempo. No
mezcle pilas viejas con nuevas.
No mezcle pilas alcalinas, 
estándar (carbono-cinc) o 
recargables (níquel-cadmio).

Cualquier pila puede sufrir una
fuga de electrolito o explotar si se
echa en un fuego o si se intenta
cargar una pila que no sea 
recargable. Nunca recargue una
pila en una clase de cargador 
diseñado para otro tipo de pila.

Para el uso seguro de las pilas

PARA REACTIVAR LA CASA
ELECTRÓNICA:
Si las luces y la música no 
funcionan, oprima el botón 
para grabar del techo y el 
botón de la chimenea durante 
2 segundos.
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ADVERTENCIA: Los cambios o modificaciones a esta unidad que no
hayan sido expresamente aprobados por la parte responsable por el
cumplimiento de las normas podría cancelar el derecho del usuario a
usar el equipo. 

NOTA: Este equipo ha sido probado y se ha determinado que cumple
con los límites de un dispositivo digital Clase B, según la Parte 15 de las
Normas de la Comisión Federal de Comunicaciones. Estos límites han
sido determinados para proporcionar una protección razonable contra
la interferencia peligrosa en una instalación residencial. Este equipo
genera, usa y puede emitir energía de radiofrecuencia y, si no se instala
y se usa de acuerdo a las instrucciones, podría causar interferencias 
peligrosas a las comunicaciones por radio. 

Sin embargo, no existe garantía que la interferencia no ocurrirá en 
una instalación particular. Si este equipo causa interferencia peligrosa 
a la recepción de radio o televisión, lo cual puede determinarse 
encendiendo y apagando el equipo, se sugiere al usuario que trate de
corregir la interferencia usando una o más de las siguientes medidas:

• Vuelva a orientar o a colocar la antena de recepción.
• Aumente la separación entre el equipo y el receptor.
• Conecte el equipo en un tomacorriente en un circuito eléctrico 

diferente al que necesita el receptor. 
• Consulte al comerciante o a un técnico de radio y televisión con 

experiencia para recibir ayuda.
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Check that you
have all the parts
shown BEFORE

assembling
your product. If any
parts are missing,

call Customer
Service.

Tool Required:

Screwdriver

Verifique que cuenta
con todas las piezas

mostradas ANTES de
montar su producto. 
Si falta alguna pieza,

llame al Departamento
de Servicio al Cliente.

Herramienta 
necesaria:

Destornillador

Assurez-vous d'avoir
toutes les pièces illustrées
AVANT de commencer
l'assemblage de votre 

produit. S'il vous
manque des pièces,

communiquez avec notre
service à la clientèle.

Outil nécessaire: 

Tournevis 

Parts list • Liste des pièces
• Lista de las piezas

3X

3X 5X

3X

3X 3X

4X

2X
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Infant use

Para uso de bebé

Mode bébé
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Toddler use

Para uso de niños
pequeños

Mode tout-petit
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2

1

3X

3X

To allow unit to rock, fold
stands up.

Para permitir usar la unidad
como mecedora, pliegue
los soportes hacia arriba.

Pour permettre à l’unité 
de balancer, repliez les
cales d’arrêt.

Notch

Ranura

Encoche

Push

Empuje

Enfoncez

SNAP!
ENCLENCHEZ!
¡CHASQUIDO!
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4
Turn tray right side up.

Ponga la bandeja 
hacia arriba.

Retournez le plateau 
à l'endroit.

SNAP!
ENCLENCHEZ!
¡CHASQUIDO!

3

4X 5X

On underside of tray. Make sure 
“A” is over “B” and screw together.

En la parte de abajo de la bandeja.
Asegúrese que "A" está sobre "B" y
atorníllelos. 

Sous le plateau. 
Assurez-vous que le "A" est 
par-dessus le "B" et vissé ensemble.
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5
Line up bolt in circle with
back leg and tighten.
Check that 3 bolts are
secure by pulling up on tray.

Alinee el perno en el 
círculo con la pata trasera 
y ajústelo. Verifique que
los tres pernos están 
asegurados tirando la 
bandeja hacia arriba.

Enlignez le verrou dans le
cercle avec le pied de base
arrière et serrez. Assurez-
vous que les trois verrous
sont fixés solidement en
tirant sur le plateau.
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7

8

Pattern side

Lado con 
diseño

Côté imprimé

SNAP!
ENCLENCHEZ!
¡CHASQUIDO!

Rótulo

Étiquette

Label

Lado alto

Haut côté

High side

6 Rings (8)

Anillos (8)

Anneaux (8)

Seam behind partition

Costura detrás de la división

Couture derrière la partition
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9

3X

Remove and discard tab.

Saque y deseche la lengüeta.

Retirez et jetez l’onglet.
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Abra con una moneda para cambiar los
dibujos.

Para grabar el mensaje, mantenga
apretado el botón hasta que la luz de
la chimenea destelle, luego hable en el
lugar de micrófono arriba del botón.
Empuje el botón de la chimenea para
escuchar la grabación.

Ouvrez avec une pièce de monnaie
pour changer d’image.

Pour enregistrer le message,
appuyez sur le bouton jusqu'à ce que la
lumière de la cheminée clignote ensuite
parlez dans le microphone au-dessus
du bouton. Poussez le bouton de la 
cheminée pour écouter le message.

Open with coin to change pictures.

To record message, hold button down
until chimney light blinks then speak into
microphone area above button. Push
chimney button to play back.

x

10

3 AA (LR14) batteries (not included)

3 piles AA (LR14) (non incluses)

3 pilas tamaño AA (LR14) (no se incluyen)
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Haga un nudo en
el extremo.

Faites un noeud à 
l'extrémité.

Tie knot in end.

12

3X 3X

13

Abra con una moneda
para cambiar los dibujos.

Ouvrez avec une pièce de
monnaie pour changer
d’image.

Open with coin to
change pictures.

11

“Bébé”

“INFANT”

“Bebé”
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14

15 SNAP!
ENCLENCHEZ!
¡CHASQUIDO!
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2X

16
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To Adjust Seat • Ajustar la hauteur de
siège • Para ajustar la altura del asiento

17

WARNING
DO NOT adjust
height while child
is in activity center.
Adjust legs to same
height.

MISE EN GARDE
N’AJUSTEZ jamais la 
hauteur avec l’enfant
dans le centre 
d’activitiés. Réglez 
les pieds de base à 
la même hauteur.

ADVERTENCIA
NO ajuste la altura
mientras el niño se
encuentre en el centro
de actividades. Ajuste
las patas para que
estén a la misma altura.

Tray at proper height

Plateau à la bonne hauteur

La bandeja a la altura correcta

Tray too high

Plateau trop haut

La bandeja demasiado alta

Tray too low

La bandeja demasiado baja

Plateau trop bas
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To Convert for Toddler Use • Convertir
pour les tout-petits • Conversion para que

lo use un niño pequeño

18

19

20

Remove seat.

Saque el asiento.

Enlevez le siège.

Remove these
toys.

Saque estos
juguetes.

Enlevez ces 
jouets.

Destornille los tres pernos de las
patas y saque la bandeja de las
patas.

Dévissez les trois verrous des
pieds de base et enlevez le
plateau des pieds de base.

Unscrew three leg bolts and
remove tray from legs.
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2. Push down

2. Empuje 
hacia abajo

2. Enfoncez 
vers le bas

1. Push in

1. Empuje 
hacia dentro

1. Enfoncez

22

23

ADVERTENCIA Peligro de caída
o inclinación. Las tres patas DEBEN
estar en la posición más baja.

MISE EN GARDE Danger de
chute ou de basculer. Les trois pieds de
base DOIVENT être dans la position la
plus basse.

WARNING Tipping or falling 
hazard. All three legs MUST be in the
lowest position.

21
Lift

Levante

Soulevez
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25

26
“TODDLER”

“Niño pequeño”

“Tout-petits”

La taza girará y dejará caer la bola en el riel.

Maintenant la tasse pivotera et laissera
tomber la balle dans la rampe.

Cup will now pivot and drop ball in track.

24

Store cloth seat,
seat ring, bead
track and beads in
a safe place for
future use in infant
mode.

Guarde el asiento de tela, el anillo del asiento, los rieles de 
cuentas y las cuentas en un lugar seguro para uso futuro en 
el modo bebé.

Entreposez le siège en tissu, l'anneau du siège, la rampe de perles
et les perles dans un endroit sans danger pour un usage ultérieur
en mode pour bébé.
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28

29

Abra con una moneda
para cambiar los dibujos.

Ouvrez avec une pièce
de monnaie pour 
changer d’image.

Open with coin to
change pictures.

27
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• INSPECTEZ PÉRIODIQUEMENT VOTRE CENTRE D’ACTIVITÉS
pour des vis desserrées, pièces usées, tissu déchiré ou décousu.
Remplacez ou réparez au besoin. Utilisez seulement les pièces de 
remplacement Graco.

• POUR NETTOYER LES PIÈCES EN PLASTIQUE utilisez seulement
un savon et de l’eau tiède. AUCUN JAVELLISANT ou un détergent
doux. Utilisez seulement un linge humide pour nettoyer le bouton à
musique (sur certains modèles.)

• HOUSSE DE SIÈGE AMOVIBLE est lavable à la machine à l’eau
froide, au cycle délicat. Suspendre pour sécher. NE PAS SECHER.
AUCUN AGENT DE BLANCHIMENT.

• UNE EXPOSITION PROLONGÉE AU SOLEIL ou chaleur peut 
provoquer une décoloration prématurée des pièces.

• LES JOUETS
-NE PAS utiliser de liquides près du bouton à musique ou 
maison électronique.
-La plupart des jouets peuvent être enlevés du plateau pour 
les nettoyer ou les ranger.

Soins et entretien

Care and Maintenance

• FROM TIME TO TIME CHECK YOUR ACTIVITY CENTER for loose
screws, worn parts, torn material or stitching. Replace or repair the
parts as needed. Use only Graco replacement parts.

• FOR CLEANING PLASTIC PARTS use only household soap and
warm water. NO BLEACH or detergent. Use only a damp cloth to
clean the musical button (on certain models).

• REMOVABLE CLOTH SEAT may be machine washed in cold water
on delicate cycle and drip-dried. Do not machine dry. NO BLEACH.

• EXCESSIVE EXPOSURE TO SUN or heat could cause fading or
warping of parts.

• TOYS
-DO NOT allow liquids around music button or electronic house.
-Most toys may be removed from tray for cleaning or storage.
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• DE VEZ EN CUANDO REVISE SU CENTRO DE ACTIVIDADES por
tornillos sueltos, piezas gastadas, tela o costuras rotas. Remplace o
repare las piezas según sea necesario. Use piezas de recambio Graco
solamente.

• PARA LA LIMPIEZA DE LAS PIEZAS DE PLÁSTICO use un 
jabón y agua tibia solamente. NO USE CLORO o detergente de uso
doméstico. Use un paño mojado solamente para limpiar del botón de
música (en ciertos modelos).

• LA TELA QUE SE PUEDE QUITAR puede lavarse a máquina en agua
fría en el ciclo delicado y puede secarse a la interperie. NO LA SEQUE
CON LA MÁQUINA. NO USE CLORO.

• LA EXPOSICIÓN EXCESIVA AL SOL o al calor puede causar el 
descolorido o la deformación de las piezas.

• LOS JUGUETES
-NO permita que haya ningún líquido alrededor del botón de música
o casa electrónica.
-Pueden quitarse los juguetes de la bandeja para limpiarlos o 
guardarlos.

Cuidado y mantenimiento
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Complete the following form. Your
model number MUST be included
on the form to ensure proper
replacement parts. Your model
number can be found on a
sticker beneath the activity
center tray. Payment in U.S.
dollars must accompany your
order.

Return the form with payment to: 
GRACO Children’s Products Inc.
Customer Service Department
150 Oaklands Blvd.
Exton, PA 19341

Questions? Telephone us at: • ¿Preguntas? Llámenos al:

1-800-345-4109

Complete el formulario a 
continuación. El número de 
modelo DEBE incluirse en este 
formulario para asegurar las 
piezas de repuesto apropiadas. El
número de su modelo puede
encontrarse en un adhesivo 
en la parte inferior de la 
bandeja del centro de 
actividades. El pago en 
dolares estadounidenses 
debe incluirse con el pedido.

Devuélvase con pago a: 
GRACO Children’s Products Inc.
Customer Service Department
150 Oaklands Blvd.
Exton, PA 19341

To purchase parts in Canada, 
contact Elfe at / Pour commander les pièces 

au Canada, communiquez 
avec Elfe au:

1-800-667-8184
(Montreal: 514-344-3533

Fax: 514-344-9296). 
or/ou

www.elfe.net

Replacement Parts (Canada)
Des pièces de remplacement (au Canada)

Replacement Parts (USA) 
Piezas de repuesto (EE.UU) 

www.gracobaby.com
or/o
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• Circle the part you need.

• Marque con un círculo el repuesto que necesita.

1 2

4

3

5 6

7 8

13 14

1211

9

10

$25.00

$5.00

$8.00 (1)

$10.00

$5.00 (5)

$15.00

$20.00

$5.00
$7.00

$5.00

$10.00

$5.00
$5.00

3X

$5.00 (3)

16

$6.00

15

18

$5.00

$5.00

19

$5.00 (1)

17

$7.00
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Ship to • Enviar a:

Name • Nombre

Address • Dirección     

City, State, Zip • Ciudad, Estado, Código postal

(           )                                                                                                             
Telephone • Telefóno

E-mail Address • Dirección  E-mail

Check or money order enclosed  (payable to Graco Children’s Products Inc.)
Cheque o giro adjunto  (a nombre de Graco Children's Products Inc.)

Charge to credit card • Cargar a la tarjeta de crédito
Account #: • Cuenta N°:

Visa Exp. date • Fecha de vencimiento:

Mastercard Signature • Firma:

Discover

Total • Total:                                                     

Shipping & handling*:
Gastos de envío*:                                     $5.00

Sales tax**:
Impuestos**:                                                     

Total due:
Total a pagar:                                                   
*$15.00 outside the continental U.S.
*US$ 15,00 para fuera del continente de EE.UU
**CA 7.25%, IL 6.25%, IN 5%, NY 8.25%,
OH 5.75%, PA 6%, SC 5%

Must be filled in:
Debe completarse:

Model No.
N° de modelo

Serial No.
N° de serie


